556

THE LONDON GAZETITE, 8 JANUARY, 1918,

TasLe oF CoONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Receiving Orders and Adnnmstratlon
Orders—Quarterly Return

Notices to Mariners

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 a.nd 1897——
Notices ... .

Treasury Weekly Stabement

Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks—
Bank Notes in Circulation

Cotton Statistics Act, 1868——’Weekly
Return .

Diseases of A_mma.ls Acts 1894 1914

Cereals, Average Prices of .

British Corn — Statement Showmg
Quantities Sold and Average Price ...

Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages

Friendly Societies Act, 1896-—Not1ces

Companies (Consohdamon) Act, 1908—
Notices

Industrial and Prov1dent SOCletIeS Acﬁ
1893—Notices ... . .. .

All communications on the business of th» London Gazette should be addressed to The

PAGE
483

500
502

506
508
510
511
512
5138
530

521
521

522

526

Partnerships Dissolved

Law of Property Amendment Ac’o 1859
—Notices to Creditors..

Change of Name by Deed Poll——Notwes

Trading with the Enemy Amendment
Act, 1916—Notices .

Queen Anne’s Bounty—No’moe
Scotch Bankrupt ...

Bankruptey Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

Order — Déceased

Administration
Debtor
First Meetings and Pubhc Exa.m-
inations . . .
Adjudications

Adjudication Annulled
Applications for Debtors’ Dlscha.rge

Orders made on Appﬁca.tmus for D1'=-
charge .

Appointments of T‘rusbees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C.2.

PAGE
527

529
637

538
538
538

539
540

541
543
544
545

546
550

551
553

s e ey



