TABLE OF CONTENTS.

1	PAGE	P	AGE
State Intelligence	483	Partnerships Dissolved	527
Receiving Orders and Administration Orders—Quarterly Return	500	Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859 —Notices to Creditors	529
Notices to Mariners	502	Change of Name by Deed-Poll-Notices	537
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	506	Trading with the Enemy Amendment Act, 1916—Notices	538
Treasury Weekly Statement	ō08	Queen Anne's Bounty—Notice	538
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks— Bank Notes in Circulation	510	Scotch Bankrupt Bankruptcy Act, 1914—	538
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly Return	511	Receiving Orders Administration Order — Deceased	539
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914	512	Debtor	540
Cereals, Average Prices of	518	First Meetings and Public Exam- inations	541
British Corn — Statement Showing Quantities Sold and Average Price	520		543
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Adjudication Annulled	544
Marriages	521	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	545
Friendly Societies Act, 1896-Notices	521	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908- Notices	522		546 550
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,			551
1893—Notices	526	Dividends Declared	553

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C.2.

556